
                              
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL   28.03.2010
                                  COMUNE DI MATERA

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
LISTA STELLA 53 63 42 15 61 40 44 46 47 59 55 70 71 62 68 61 41 111 41 55 56 50 61 54 59 87 69 54 60 66 51
ACITO VINCENZO MARIO detto ENZ 4 2 6 0 5 5 1 1 2 4 4 2 3 3 0 4 1 2 1 4 1 5 2 4 7 3 8 3 3 2 3
BARENZANO GIACOMO 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1
BASILE EGIDIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BENEVENTO ROSA, MARIA, FRAN.CA 4 3 0 1 4 0 2 2 1 0 4 1 3 4 3 2 1 3 0 2 1 0 5 4 0 1 2 0 3 1 6
BRANDINO FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 0 0 0 5 4 3 3 3 1 0 0 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 1 1
BRUNETTI MARCO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
CASERTA GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
CINNELLA ANNA 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0
CISTERNA ANTONIO 2 3 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
CLEMENTE UGO 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 8 2 0 1 1 1 2 0 4 0 2 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2
COLELLA GENNARO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
D'ADAMO ANTONELLA 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 3 3 2 6 0 6 1 2 1 0 2 0 8 2 1 1 2 10 3 6 0 6 1
DE NICOLAIS RUGGIERO LUIGI 0 5 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 3 0 2 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 7 6 7 12 1 1 0
DE PALO GIANFRANCO 3 5 8 0 4 2 2 5 11 7 7 6 9 7 3 4 1 8 0 7 4 6 8 7 4 8 10 3 10 5 4
D'ERCOLE ADDOLORATA 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
FABRIZIO CHIARA ROSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
FORTUNATO FILIPPO COSIMO DAMIA 3 5 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0
GAGLIARDI FRANCESCO 3 1 0 4 4 0 1 7 0 2 0 1 2 1 3 0 0 2 0 3 0 3 0 3 1 3 2 3 0 3 1
GASPERINI CATERINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
GURRADO OTTAVIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
INGLESE VITO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
LAMACCHIA FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 4
LAPOLLA ANGELO 8 8 9 0 9 2 9 2 14 8 4 16 13 14 13 5 4 11 17 9 1 13 7 4 2 19 12 6 9 27 5
LATERZA FRANCESCO, NINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LATRONICO PIETRO 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 1 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
LOPARCO DONATO NUNZIO 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 4 1 0 0 5 0 4 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 0
MARATIA GIOVANNI LORENZO 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
MARTELLI GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MASSARI VINCENZO DETTO ENZO 10 7 3 2 5 5 6 4 0 1 3 4 3 1 4 12 0 21 0 6 9 3 2 4 5 5 1 2 4 0 1
NICOLETTI EMANUELE 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 7 1 0 2 2 0 1 2 0 3 3 4 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 8
PARENTE MARIACHIARA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PELLEGRINO GIOVANNI 0 3 0 0 3 2 0 1 2 10 1 3 3 1 6 2 0 1 1 0 3 0 3 4 0 2 1 1 2 2 1
PISTONE MARIA 3 4 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 8 1 3 5 6 0 3 4 1 7 1 0 10 3 1 4 0 6 5 7 5
RUBINO EUSTACHIO detto EUS 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 6 2 0 3 0 0 1 0 4 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 0
SABINO MICHELE 1 0 0 1 0 3 2 1 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 5 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 2
SANSONE ANTONIO 3 2 2 2 0 2 2 0 3 1 1 0 6 5 2 4 0 5 2 1 2 0 1 3 0 3 4 0 2 1 1
SCARPA LUIGIA 1 1 2 1 3 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 20 0 2 0 0 5 3 6 1 3 1 3 1 0
SERRAVEZZA ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
TARATUFOLO FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VOLPE PIETRO 1 3 2 1 5 1 2 6 3 1 1 1 2 2 1 4 3 6 1 3 5 2 0 0 4 2 3 1 2 0 0



CANDIDATI SEZIONI   32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
LISTA STELLA 74 60 50 72 59 39 57 49 44 33 97 70 2 50 60 49 75 47 41 60 70 85 60 45 60 47 42 34 75 64 77
ACITO VINCENZO MARIO detto ENZ 7 3 2 4 4 0 2 7 2 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 15 1 2 0 9 5 0 4 3 6 1 0 3 5 1
BARENZANO GIACOMO 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5
BASILE EGIDIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
BENEVENTO ROSA, MARIA, FRAN.CA 4 0 6 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 16 1 0 0 3 1 4 0 2 0 0 3 1 3 0
BRANDINO FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
BRUNETTI MARCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 8 0 0 1 7 3 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
CASERTA GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CINNELLA ANNA 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 3 6 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
CISTERNA ANTONIO 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 5 2 0 15 3 8 0 1 4 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 2
CLEMENTE UGO 0 2 3 4 8 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 1 0 3 2 0 3 1 0 0 2
COLELLA GENNARO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
D'ADAMO ANTONELLA 6 2 4 3 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 9 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0
DE NICOLAIS RUGGIERO LUIGI 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2
DE PALO GIANFRANCO 4 13 7 7 2 5 4 7 7 2 3 37 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 6 10 8 1 11 1 7 5 5 8 1
D'ERCOLE ADDOLORATA 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
FABRIZIO CHIARA ROSA 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0
FORTUNATO FILIPPO COSIMO DAMIA 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 12 6 1 5 2 1 1 4 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 6 3
GAGLIARDI FRANCESCO 1 2 1 2 3 2 5 3 1 1 5 2 0 2 3 5 2 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 1 2 5 2 1 1 1
GASPERINI CATERINA 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
GURRADO OTTAVIO 1 0 0 5 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 1 0
INGLESE VITO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAMACCHIA FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 18 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 3 2
LAPOLLA ANGELO 12 7 4 8 3 3 5 4 5 6 22 7 0 4 1 2 4 3 0 12 5 12 9 10 8 5 7 8 18 8 10
LATERZA FRANCESCO, NINO 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
LATRONICO PIETRO 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0
LOPARCO DONATO NUNZIO 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 0
MARATIA GIOVANNI LORENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
MARTELLI GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MASSARI VINCENZO DETTO ENZO 10 7 2 8 9 3 5 3 8 2 7 4 0 7 8 4 8 6 6 12 3 4 10 2 4 6 4 9 4 1 20
NICOLETTI EMANUELE 0 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
PARENTE MARIACHIARA 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PELLEGRINO GIOVANNI 3 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 3 0 1 4 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 8 3 2
PISTONE MARIA 2 7 0 1 2 3 7 1 3 1 1 2 1 4 0 2 1 1 4 4 7 5 4 10 5 5 0 0 8 10 4
RUBINO EUSTACHIO detto EUS 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 3 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 7 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
SABINO MICHELE 6 0 1 4 2 1 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 1 3 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 1
SANSONE ANTONIO 3 3 4 2 0 3 2 0 2 3 15 2 0 1 1 4 4 0 0 2 5 3 10 1 5 8 2 0 0 3 4
SCARPA LUIGIA 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 4 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 4 2 1 1 5 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0
SERRAVEZZA ANTONIO 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
TARATUFOLO FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VOLPE PIETRO 5 0 2 7 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 4


